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Guaranteed OEM Compatible & Inter-operable Transceivers 

• Multi-Code/Vendor Transceivers that reduce sparing! 

  

 
A Lifetime Warranty  

that will not invalidate any vendor warranty on the host device! 
 

 

Now you can code & recode QSFPs, SFPs, SFP+s, XFPs, DWDM SFP+s & XFPs 

 

 

 

 

 

• Cloud Based 
• Remote Access -Access Control - Single or Multiple IDs 
• Field Tool enabling responsiveness & network up 
• Less need for identical spares on site 
• Significant in DWDM applications 

Reduced Capex & reallocate resources for more critical needs! 

 

 

 

 

Data Center, Route & Switch, FTTx, GPON (OLT & ONU), Active E, CWDM/DWDM, Short to Extended Reach Transport, Tunable, Multi-code 
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Purpose built for compatibility & specification 

 
Support for legacy systems & obsolete OEM's 

 

Guaranteed for OEM Compatibility & Interoperability 

Compliant with industry standard MSA (Multi-Source Agreements) 

 

100% tested & code verification under operating conditions in the USA 
• Tested in real networks 

 
• Tested at application level to proper reach 
• Tested with targeted Device OS 
• Sustained line-load test at speed and distance 
• TAA Compliant: ISO 9001: 2015 

Offer you a wide range of options: 

• Data rates from 100BASE to 100Gb+;  

• Distance range from 2km multimode to 160km;  
• Re-programmable by user 
• Tunable 
• Rapid delivery - typically, same or next day shipping on most products 

 

We'd love to discuss a tailored program to meet all your Transceiver 

application needs, that will not only reduce your Capex but provide you 

with more options plus assurance & peace of mind! 


